
MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

CROWELL TROPHY PLAQUE, Geissele Automatics
Certificate $50

6320Match Winner ELDRIDGE, LEE  
WHARTON, TX   -  USA  

HM 200  -  14

35 AWARD POINTS1917Match 2nd SGT  BAHTEN, DAVID L, USA   REG
SEALE, AL   -  USA  

HM 200  -  12

25 AWARD POINTS6096Match 3rd HOLLIGER, JOHN  
CARLOCK, IL   -  USA  

HM 200  -  12

Award Winners

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 6038 -  CULPEPPER, BROOKE  200  -  11 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 5198 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L 200  -  11 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 6298 -  HOULE, NORMAN G 200  -  10 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

4th 1859 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A 200  -  10 7 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE  RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1929 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA   REG 200  -  12 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6339 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES 200  -  12 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

3rd 1981 -  LTC  KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA   RES 200  -  11 8 AWARD POINTS  HM

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winn ers

1st 1892 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S 200  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  HM

2nd 6283 -  KREBAUM, GREG  198  -  8 9 AWARD POINTS  HM

  MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE  -   Award Winners

1st 5779 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M 200  -  6 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 5085 -  KRAFFT, W  199  -  10 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E  -  Award Winners

1st 6080 -  SPC  WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES 200  -  9 10 AWARD POINTS  MU

2nd 2052 -  SPC  ICHORD, LANE E, USA REG 199  -  10 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 1993 -  SFC  MANNING, SPENCER  , USA   RES 199  -  7 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

4th 6296 -  CPL  VUE, ISAAH Y, USMC REG 198  -  15 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5010 -  FISHER, JOHN S 199  -  10 10 AWARD POINTS  MA

2nd 5681 -  COLLINS, STEVEN G 198  -  9 9 AWARD POINTS  MA

3rd 1900 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  198  -  7 8 AWARD POINTS  MA

4th 6266 -  SCHEDLER, DONALD C 196  -  8 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

5th 5938 -  RETTMER, LUKE  196  -  4 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

6th 5701 -  POWERS, JOHN D 196  -  4 7 AWARD POINTS  MA

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 2060 -  1SG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES 197  -  11 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 1920 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  199  -  6 10 AWARD POINTS  EX

2nd 6097 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J 197  -  6 9 AWARD POINTS  EX

3rd 5612 -  ELZINGA, DONALD R 194  -  6 8 AWARD POINTS  EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 2084 -  SPC  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G 194  -  7 10 AWARD POINTS  SS

  MARKSMAN  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE  -  Award Winners

1st 5775 -  WOOD, LAUREN  185  -  4 10 AWARD POINTS  MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2762016 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 21 - Entries
1. 6096 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  200  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 1892 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S200  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

3. 6283 -  KREBAUM, GREG  198  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 6231 -  DOBBS, KIM  197  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 5868 -  BORKON, A M197  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

6. 1910 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D196  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

7. 2016 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  195  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 21 - Entries
8. 6064 -  POWERS, KONRAD  195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 6219 -  GREENWOOD, FORREST  195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

10. 6221 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B195  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6173 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A195  -  4HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

12. 1893 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B194  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

13. 6210 -  HAGGLAND, C H193  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

14. 5711 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D192  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

15. 6327 -  LEWIS, KERRI K192  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

16. 2019 -  VAN DYKE, MICHAEL G191  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

17. 2035 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D190  -  2HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

18. 5927 -  BOWERS, BILL  189  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

19. 5184 -  MCKENNA, LIAM E185  -  1HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J

20. 1907 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T179HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

21. 6066 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F172HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE  RIFLE 34 - Entries
1. 1917 -  SGT  BAHTEN, DAVID L, USA   REG200  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 1929 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA   REG200  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 6339 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES200  -  12HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 1981 -  LTC  KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA   RES200  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 6267 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW  , USAF REG200  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 1988 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT, USA   RES199  -  13HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

7. 6130 -  CSM  SLEE, STEVEN J, USA RES199  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 6257 -  1SG  MERRICK, MARCUS L, USA N/G199  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 1864 -  SFC  HESS, EVAN M, USA   REG199  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 5848 -  SSG  SHIELDS, CODY A, USA N/G199  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 2073 -  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K198  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

12. 6337 -  SSG  TRICKETT, KEVIN  , USA REG198  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

13. 1922 -  SGT  DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA   REG198  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

14. 6025 -  SGT  MOWRER, NICK  , USA RES197  -  11HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

15. 6335 -  SPC  CLELAND, BEN L, USA REG197  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

16. 1822 -  MSG  SKARET, JUSTIN  , USMC  RES197  -  7HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

17. 6224 -  TAYLOR, ROBERT S196  -  10HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

18. 1856 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG196  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE W

19. 5914 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA RES196  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

20. 1955 -  SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA   REG196  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

21. 6334 -  SPC  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG196  -  8HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

22. 1826 -  SSGT TANG, WALTER  , USMC  RES196  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

23. 6074 -  SFC  MULLEN, JERRY R, USA RES195  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

24. 1986 -  LTC  CASILLAS, JON B, USA   RES195  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

25. 2044 -  SPC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA RES195  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

26. 1819 -  MAJ  EVANS, CHARLTON M, USMC  RES195  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

27. 6241 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES194  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

28. 1849 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J194  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

29. 1825 -  GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC  RES194  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

30. 1827 -  SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES193  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

31. 2027 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG192  -  9HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

32. 1958 -  SFC  FLEISCHER, PAUL  , USA   RES190  -  5HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

33. 1823 -  1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC  RES190  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

34. 1829 -  SGT  MINTURN, JIM  , USMC  RES188  -  6HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 40 - Entries
1. 6320 -  ELDRIDGE, LEE  200  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

2. 6038 -  CULPEPPER, BROOKE  200  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W

3. 5198 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L200  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

4. 6298 -  HOULE, NORMAN G200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

5. 1859 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

6. 5954 -  JONES, JACK G200  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

7. 6124 -  ADELSON, HUGO B200  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  HIGH MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - SER. MATCH RIF LE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 40 - Entries
8. 6188 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH  199  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

9. 2040 -  PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL  199  -  14HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

10. 6322 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  199  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

11. 6229 -  ADELSON, FRANK S199  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

12. 5091 -  POTTER, KEN  199  -  10HM Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE

13. 6301 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  198  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE IJ

14. 6154 -  YLINIEMI, BRADLEY T198  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

15. 5769 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T198  -  12HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

16. 6106 -  MCELHANEY, BRIAN  198  -  11HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

17. 6001 -  ZERR, RONALD L198  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

18. 1891 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA REG198  -  9HM Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE

19. 6315 -  PILATO, MARC  198  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

20. 6157 -  MARSHALL, DAVID  198  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

21. 6310 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  198  -  8HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

22. 6214 -  HIRTLE JR., JEFF W198  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

23. 6068 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  197  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

24. 5626 -  MCCUSKEY, BILL  197  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

25. 2037 -  GREENE, ROBERT S196  -  10HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

26. 5997 -  JENSEN, NEIL P196  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

27. 6131 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  196  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

28. 6016 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W195  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

29. 6039 -  CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H195  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

30. 2039 -  DOOLEY, BILL  195  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

31. 5034 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C195  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

32. 6294 -  GRAY, D  195  -  3HM Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE S

33. 2050 -  SFC  THEURER, RUSS  , USA RES194  -  12HM Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE

34. 5850 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J194  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

35. 6145 -  CRAMBERG, KENNETH  194  -  6HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

36. 6103 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K194  -  5HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

37. 6275 -  FRENZL, NEIL D193  -  7HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

38. 6135 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P191  -  4HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

39. 6109 -  STEPHENS, KEITH A190  -  9HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

40. 6299 -  HOULE, NORMAN J188  -  1HM Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 56 - Entries
1. 5010 -  FISHER, JOHN S199  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 5681 -  COLLINS, STEVEN G198  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 1900 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  198  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 6266 -  SCHEDLER, DONALD C196  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

5. 5938 -  RETTMER, LUKE  196  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

6. 5701 -  POWERS, JOHN D196  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

7. 5746 -  ANNINGER, ERIC W195  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 5287 -  GEEL, JON A195  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

9. 1909 -  LORING, DENISE L195  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

10. 1972 -  ROBERTS, YVONNE R195  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

11. 5830 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F194  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

12. 5766 -  TWIBELL, DAVID J194  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C

13. 6222 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  194  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

14. 1941 -  MIKESELL, JEFFREY  193  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

15. 5061 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A193  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

16. 6148 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F193  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

17. 5907 -  MILLER, ANDREW  193  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

18. 6117 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  192  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

19. 5721 -  JAQUET, JAMES R192  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

20. 6272 -  ZDON, WALTER J191  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

21. 5935 -  HORTON, NOAH S191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

22. 6115 -  MILES, JEFFREY S191  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

23. 1870 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E191MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

24. 5116 -  FLESHMAN, CONNOR  190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 56 - Entries
25. 5682 -  LINAFELTER, GARY  190  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

26. 5916 -  MURAOKA, MARK J190  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

27. 5931 -  BROWN, GARRETT  189  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

28. 5930 -  BENTLER, GERALD L188  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

29. 5998 -  VAN HOVEN, VINCENT P188  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

30. 5592 -  SPICKARD, JOHN B188  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

31. 6065 -  BAUER, D  188  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

32. 5671 -  VAN HOVEN, LOET  187  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

33. 1911 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY RES187  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

34. 6285 -  KLEIN, KOHL T187  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

35. 6338 -  SCHULTZ, PAUL  186  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. SERVICE RIFLE

36. 5605 -  DALEY, SEAN  186  -  5MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

37. 5484 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  186  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

38. 6120 -  LASLO, PAUL A186  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

39. 6147 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M186  -  2MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

40. 6319 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T185  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

41. 5937 -  RAUCH, MELISSA M185  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J

42. 5548 -  EARLY, MATT T185  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

43. 5712 -  TIDBALL, PETER  185  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J

44. 5860 -  GULLEY, A J183  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

45. 5934 -  FREED, JUSTIN E183  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

46. 5657 -  GROVE, MILES A182  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

47. 2024 -  MARTINEZ, MAX A182  -  5MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

48. 5502 -  BENGTSON, T R181  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

49. 5917 -  OWEN, MORGAN  180  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J

50. 6102 -  WYATT, JR, JOE E180  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

51. 6305 -  KIMREY, CODY  178  -  3MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

52. 1960 -  MAHL, KENNETH V177  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

53. 5911 -  GRADO, RAMON  176  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

54. 5933 -  FREED, JORDAN S176  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

55. 5089 -  PARKS, CRAIG A158  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

56. 5673 -  BAUTISTA, FAUSTO J141  -  1MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

  MASTER  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E 37 - Entries
1. 6080 -  SPC  WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES200  -  9MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 2052 -  SPC  ICHORD, LANE E, USA REG199  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 1993 -  SFC  MANNING, SPENCER  , USA   RES199  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 6296 -  CPL  VUE, ISAAH Y, USMC REG198  -  15MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 6333 -  SFC  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG198  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 5878 -  SMSG TRAHAN, CLAUDE J, USAF N/G198  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE S

7. 1884 -  SGT  MARTINEZ, MICHAEL A, USMC  REG197  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 2009 -  SSG  FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA   RES197  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 6140 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G196  -  10MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 1990 -  SFC  PROBST, JACOB  , USA RES196  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6072 -  CDR  MARVELL, JONATHAN  , NAVY REG196  -  8MU Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

12. 6318 -  MSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG196  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

13. 1914 -  PTL  PERKINS, AARON  , POL196  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

14. 1876 -  SGT  MILLER, ZACHARY C, USMC  REG196  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

15. 5872 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A196  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE S

16. 6295 -  SGT  BARGERSTOCK, CHRISTOPHER J, USMC REG195  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

17. 1994 -  SFC  RAUTANEN, BRIAN  , USA N/G195  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

18. 1882 -  LCPL HANNAS, STEVEN K, USMC  REG195  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

19. 1824 -  GYSG EPPLER, DANIEL R, USMC  RES194  -  9MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

20. 1930 -  SSG  GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USA REG194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

21. 6172 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG194  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

22. 1875 -  CPL  BITANGA, TRISTANKIM T, USMC  REG194  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

23. 5855 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES194  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

24. 1877 -  SGT  LAWSON, JARED  , USMC  REG192  -  3MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

25. 6179 -  TSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M, USAF REG191  -  7MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  MASTER  /  POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E 37 - Entries
26. 5847 -  SGT  DENSMORE, JUSTUS  , USA N/G191  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

27. 1873 -  SGT  MEARES, AARON M, USMC  REG191  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

28. 1974 -  SFC  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES191  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

29. 2079 -  SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD, USAF  N/G190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

30. 1830 -  SGT  WULFF, BRYAN, USMC  RES190  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

31. 1901 -  LECORRE, JASON B189  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

32. 6324 -  SPC  WHITE, JOHN  , USA REG187  -  5MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

33. 2049 -  CPL  SMITH, WILLIAM J, USA   REG182  -  6MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

34. 6184 -  CDR  EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG182  -  4MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

35. 6190 -  TSGT STERN, J B, USAF N/G181MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

36. 1820 -  MAJ  BROADDUS, JEFFREY, USMC  RES176  -  1MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

37. 6138 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG170MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

  MASTER  /  POL. MATCH RIFLE - CIV. MATCH RIFLE 18 - Entries
1. 5779 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M200  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

2. 5085 -  KRAFFT, W  199  -  10MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

3. 5870 -  ROHMANN, MARK W199  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

4. 6198 -  SAWYER, JASON  198  -  13MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

5. 6304 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H196  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE

6. 6189 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH  196  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE C

7. 5609 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W195  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

8. 6306 -  LANDES, JOSEPH  194  -  8MA Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE

9. 6328 -  STOWE, HOLLY  194  -  7MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W

10. 2068 -  LETWIN, B. KENNETH  193  -  6MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

11. 5992 -  BARLOW, TIMOTHY M193  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

12. 6196 -  MELDRUM, RICHARD  190  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

13. 6323 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L185  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W

14. 5628 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  184  -  5MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

15. 5897 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L184  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

16. 6238 -  PASCUAL, FRANK  181  -  4MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

17. 6332 -  LAWLESS, EDWIN C174  -  3MA Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

18. 6193 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  167  -  2MA Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE GS

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 33 - Entries
1. 1920 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  199  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

2. 6097 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J197  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 5612 -  ELZINGA, DONALD R194  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 5629 -  NYE, NATHANIEL  194  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

5. 5114 -  FLESHMAN, DAN  191  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 6287 -  BLALOCK, JOSHUA  191  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

7. 5687 -  ROSENBAUM, DARREN  191  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 2123 -  OVAERT, TIM190  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 5975 -  WOOD, RAY  188  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 5656 -  GROVE, STEVE L188  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6234 -  PITRE, GABRIELLE E188  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, W, J

12. 5710 -  BAXTER, KEVIN C188  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

13. 5697 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  187  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

14. 5025 -  KRUPINSKY, ALEX  187  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

15. 1863 -  PICKENS, JOHN A187  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

16. 5693 -  BLACKSMITH, JOE P186  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

17. 6303 -  LANDES, JAMES  186  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

18. 5738 -  SANTIAGO, DENNIS  186  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

19. 5795 -  HARVEY, VACLAV G185  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

20. 5884 -  KENNEDY, MICHAEL  184  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

21. 5936 -  LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA M184  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J

22. 5888 -  UNDERWOOD, R D183  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

23. 6112 -  CATO, ALEXANDRA M182  -  5EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J

24. 5864 -  EDWARDS, ELI  182  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

25. 1912 -  STALDER, RICHARD  S182  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE1. 6320 -  ELDRIDGE, LEE  200  -  14HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE2. 1917 -  SGT  BAHTEN, DAVID L, USA   REG200  -  12HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE3. 6096 -  HOLLIGER, JOHN  200  -  12HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE4. 1929 -  SGT  PETERSON, JOSEPH S, USA   REG200  -  12HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE5. 6339 -  SFC  MICHOLICK, JOEL S, USA RES200  -  12HM

Competitor Ranking by Class and Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed  ) 

  EXPERT  /  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 33 - Entries
26. 6213 -  WOLFF, ALAN B180  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

27. 5761 -  TWIBELL, MARK J179  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

28. 5735 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D178  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

29. 5694 -  BLACKSMITH, SAMUEL  177  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

30. 5950 -  ICHORD, LEVI J177  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

31. 6288 -  JUSTUS, KELSY V175  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

32. 6300 -  WIEGLEB, EVA  166  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ

33. 5470 -  WHITAKER, RICK A152  -  1EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

  EXPERT  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - POL. SERVICE RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFLE 12 - Entries
1. 2060 -  1SG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES197  -  11EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 1982 -  LTC  SCHULTZ, DAVID  , USA   RES197  -  6EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 5816 -  MAJ  ABBE, SAMUEL  , USAF REG196  -  13EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 1970 -  SGT  FROST, LOGAN M, USA   REG196  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 6156 -  LTC  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES195  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 6237 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES194  -  7EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

7. 1977 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA   REG193  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 5764 -  CWO  HAYES, JOSEPH  , USA RES189  -  3EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

9. 6326 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M181  -  2EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE

10. 5994 -  BANDEFF, JIM  170  -  5EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S

11. 6239 -  PASCUAL, MATTHEW J168  -  1EX Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE

12. 5698 -  SSG  BONJOUR, JOHN  , USA RES165  -  4EX Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

  SHARPSHOOTER  /  SER. SERVICE RIFLE - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 14 - Entries
1. 2084 -  SPC  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G194  -  7SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

2. 1928 -  SSG  GAUGHAN, LOGAN F, USA   REG192  -  7SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 5499 -  HOPKINS, JAMES  191  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 5873 -  BISPO, KAITLYN J189  -  5SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, SJ

5. 1961 -  MSG  NEGRON, PETER J, USA   RES187  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

6. 5635 -  VAN HOVEN, KOA A185  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ

7. 5774 -  BABCOCK, RACHEL  185  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, SJ

8. 6186 -  SOWDER, STEPHEN A180  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

9. 5939 -  SUTTON, REILLY  178  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ

10. 2121 -  PO1  PHILLIPS, JUSTIN D, NAVY  REG178  -  3SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6302 -  WILLIS, RYAN  176  -  1SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J

12. 5695 -  BLACKSMITH, HUNTER  174  -  4SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ

13. 5940 -  LINSE, ZEVIN  147  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ

14. 5932 -  CONLEY, KATHERINE  143  -  2SS Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ

  MARKSMAN  /  CIV. MATCH RIFLE - SER. SERVICE RIFL E - CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 11 - Entries
1. 5775 -  WOOD, LAUREN  185  -  4MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, SJ

2. 5724 -  CPL  TOTH, JOSEPH  , USMC RES184  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3. 1828 -  SSGT CALDERON, MARIO R, USMC  RES181  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE

4. 6129 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R180  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

5. 5624 -  HINES, TANNER  178  -  3MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

6. 5889 -  WILDS, MIRANDA M165  -  4MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ

7. 5734 -  NELSON, MATTHEW P164MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

8. 5621 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M158  -  1MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ

9. 1913 -  ROOT, LAURA A157MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

10. 5731 -  TOTH, JOSEPH A154MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 6049 -  BOCK, DANIEL F143MK Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W6. 6038 -  CULPEPPER, BROOKE  200  -  11HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE7. 1981 -  LTC  KLAWON, SCOTT D, USA   RES200  -  11HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE8. 5198 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L200  -  11HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE9. 6267 -  MSGT GRIFFIN, MATTHEW  , USAF REG200  -  11HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS10. 1892 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S200  -  10HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE11. 6298 -  HOULE, NORMAN G200  -  10HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE12. 1859 -  THOMPSON, THOMAS A200  -  10HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS13. 5954 -  JONES, JACK G200  -  10HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE14. 6080 -  SPC  WALLIZER, BRYANT M, USA RES200  -  9MU

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE15. 6124 -  ADELSON, HUGO B200  -  7HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S16. 5779 -  LAGENDYK, JEFFERY M200  -  6MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE17. 6188 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH  199  -  14HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE18. 2040 -  PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL  199  -  14HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE19. 1988 -  MSG  MANGO, ROBERT, USA   RES199  -  13HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S20. 6322 -  TRICKETT, CHARLES  199  -  11HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE21. 6130 -  CSM  SLEE, STEVEN J, USA RES199  -  10HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE22. 6229 -  ADELSON, FRANK S199  -  10HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE23. 2052 -  SPC  ICHORD, LANE E, USA REG199  -  10MA

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE24. 5091 -  POTTER, KEN  199  -  10HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S25. 5085 -  KRAFFT, W  199  -  10MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE26. 5010 -  FISHER, JOHN S199  -  10MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE27. 6257 -  1SG  MERRICK, MARCUS L, USA N/G199  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE28. 1864 -  SFC  HESS, EVAN M, USA   REG199  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE29. 5848 -  SSG  SHIELDS, CODY A, USA N/G199  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE30. 1993 -  SFC  MANNING, SPENCER  , USA   RES199  -  7MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE31. 5870 -  ROHMANN, MARK W199  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS32. 1920 -  STRAYHORN, LARRY  199  -  6EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE33. 6296 -  CPL  VUE, ISAAH Y, USMC REG198  -  15MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE34. 6198 -  SAWYER, JASON  198  -  13MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE IJ35. 6301 -  WILLIAMS, JASON  198  -  12HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE36. 6154 -  YLINIEMI, BRADLEY T198  -  12HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE37. 5769 -  BLANKENSHIP, CHRISTOPHER T198  -  12HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE38. 6106 -  MCELHANEY, BRIAN  198  -  11HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE39. 2073 -  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K198  -  10HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE40. 6001 -  ZERR, RONALD L198  -  10HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE41. 6333 -  SFC  CRODY, DANIEL R, USA REG198  -  9MA

Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE42. 1891 -  SFC  GREEN, BRANDON KEITH  , USA REG198  -  9HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S43. 6315 -  PILATO, MARC  198  -  9HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE44. 6157 -  MARSHALL, DAVID  198  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE45. 5681 -  COLLINS, STEVEN G198  -  9MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S46. 6310 -  PAUL, TERRENCE  198  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE47. 6337 -  SSG  TRICKETT, KEVIN  , USA REG198  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE48. 6283 -  KREBAUM, GREG  198  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE49. 1900 -  BARRANCO, MIKE  198  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE S50. 5878 -  SMSG TRAHAN, CLAUDE J, USAF N/G198  -  7MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE51. 6214 -  HIRTLE JR., JEFF W198  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE52. 1922 -  SGT  DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K, USA   REG198  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE53. 6025 -  SGT  MOWRER, NICK  , USA RES197  -  11HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE54. 2060 -  1SG  BRASWELL, JOSEPH W, USA   RES197  -  11EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE55. 6335 -  SPC  CLELAND, BEN L, USA REG197  -  10HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S56. 6068 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH  197  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE57. 6231 -  DOBBS, KIM  197  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE58. 1884 -  SGT  MARTINEZ, MICHAEL A, USMC  REG197  -  8MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE59. 5626 -  MCCUSKEY, BILL  197  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE60. 1822 -  MSG  SKARET, JUSTIN  , USMC  RES197  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S61. 5868 -  BORKON, A M197  -  7HM
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE62. 1982 -  LTC  SCHULTZ, DAVID  , USA   RES197  -  6EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE63. 6097 -  PICKEL, BENJAMIN J197  -  6EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE64. 2009 -  SSG  FUENTES, RAFAEL E, USA   RES197  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE65. 5816 -  MAJ  ABBE, SAMUEL  , USAF REG196  -  13EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE66. 2037 -  GREENE, ROBERT S196  -  10HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE67. 6224 -  TAYLOR, ROBERT S196  -  10HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE68. 6140 -  1LT  MILLER, GARRETT E, USA N/G196  -  10MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE W69. 1856 -  SSG  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L, USA REG196  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE70. 5914 -  SSG  FRIEND, KRISTOFFER J, USA RES196  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE71. 1955 -  SFC  PACE, WILLIAM T, USA   REG196  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE72. 6304 -  MCFARLING, DAVID H196  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE73. 1910 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D196  -  8HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE74. 1990 -  SFC  PROBST, JACOB  , USA RES196  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE75. 6072 -  CDR  MARVELL, JONATHAN  , NAVY REG196  -  8MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S76. 6266 -  SCHEDLER, DONALD C196  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE77. 6334 -  SPC  CONANT, VERNE  , USA REG196  -  8HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE78. 5997 -  JENSEN, NEIL P196  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE79. 1970 -  SGT  FROST, LOGAN M, USA   REG196  -  7EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE80. 6318 -  MSGT KEENE, SEAN P, USAF REG196  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE81. 1914 -  PTL  PERKINS, AARON  , POL196  -  7MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE C82. 6189 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH  196  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE83. 1876 -  SGT  MILLER, ZACHARY C, USMC  REG196  -  5MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE84. 6131 -  HEMPELMANN, FRITZ  196  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE85. 1826 -  SSGT TANG, WALTER  , USMC  RES196  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J86. 5938 -  RETTMER, LUKE  196  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS87. 5701 -  POWERS, JOHN D196  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE S88. 5872 -  FRATZKE, SCOTT A196  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE89. 6074 -  SFC  MULLEN, JERRY R, USA RES195  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE90. 5746 -  ANNINGER, ERIC W195  -  9MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S91. 5287 -  GEEL, JON A195  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE92. 6295 -  SGT  BARGERSTOCK, CHRISTOPHER J, USMC REG195  -  7MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE93. 6016 -  SCHUDEL, JOHN W195  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE94. 2016 -  LINDBLOM, JEFFREY  195  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W95. 1909 -  LORING, DENISE L195  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE96. 6064 -  POWERS, KONRAD  195  -  6HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE97. 6039 -  CULPEPPER, STEPHEN H195  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J98. 6219 -  GREENWOOD, FORREST  195  -  6HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE99. 2039 -  DOOLEY, BILL  195  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE100. 1986 -  LTC  CASILLAS, JON B, USA   RES195  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE101. 2044 -  SPC  THOMAS, TRENT  , USA RES195  -  5HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE102. 5034 -  SMITH, RAYMOND C195  -  5HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE103. 5609 -  CHOW, JEFFREY W195  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE104. 6221 -  WALTER, WILLIAM B195  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE105. 1819 -  MAJ  EVANS, CHARLTON M, USMC  RES195  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W106. 1972 -  ROBERTS, YVONNE R195  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE107. 6156 -  LTC  BAER, CHRISTOPHER A, USA RES195  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S108. 6173 -  SHELLHAMMER, DAVID A195  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE109. 1994 -  SFC  RAUTANEN, BRIAN  , USA N/G195  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE110. 1882 -  LCPL HANNAS, STEVEN K, USMC  REG195  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE S111. 6294 -  GRAY, D  195  -  3HM

Match RifleSER. MATCH RIFLE112. 2050 -  SFC  THEURER, RUSS  , USA RES194  -  12HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE113. 1824 -  GYSG EPPLER, DANIEL R, USMC  RES194  -  9MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE114. 5830 -  BAKIES, JOSEPH F194  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE115. 6306 -  LANDES, JOSEPH  194  -  8MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C116. 5766 -  TWIBELL, DAVID J194  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE117. 6237 -  SGM  MAUER, JAMES J, USA RES194  -  7EX
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W118. 6328 -  STOWE, HOLLY  194  -  7MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE119. 5850 -  BANGEN, KEVIN J194  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE120. 2084 -  SPC  ROHER, DAVIS F, USA   N/G194  -  7SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE121. 1930 -  SSG  GALLOWAY, FRANKY J, USA REG194  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE122. 6241 -  SSG  GRANT, SCOTT M, USA RES194  -  6HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S123. 6145 -  CRAMBERG, KENNETH  194  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE124. 5612 -  ELZINGA, DONALD R194  -  6EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE125. 6172 -  SFC  SHOUP, ROBERT C, USA REG194  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE126. 1849 -  EDEN, MATTHEW J194  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE127. 1875 -  CPL  BITANGA, TRISTANKIM T, USMC  REG194  -  5MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S128. 6103 -  COPENHAVER, BAIRD K194  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE129. 1825 -  GYSG TAYLOR, SHAWN M, USMC  RES194  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE130. 6222 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK  194  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE131. 5855 -  SSG  SMITH, LORNE  , USA RES194  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ132. 5629 -  NYE, NATHANIEL  194  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W133. 1893 -  ROZANSKI, SARA B194  -  3HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE134. 1941 -  MIKESELL, JEFFREY  193  -  8MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE135. 6275 -  FRENZL, NEIL D193  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE136. 1827 -  SSGT BRAGG, JESSE M, USMC  RES193  -  6HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE137. 2068 -  LETWIN, B. KENNETH  193  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S138. 6210 -  HAGGLAND, C H193  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S139. 5061 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A193  -  5MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE140. 5992 -  BARLOW, TIMOTHY M193  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S141. 6148 -  LARKIN, MICHAEL F193  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE142. 1977 -  SGM  JONES, MICHAEL E, USA   REG193  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ143. 5907 -  MILLER, ANDREW  193  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE144. 2027 -  SSGT HESSEL, TIMOTHY W, USAF REG192  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE145. 5711 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D192  -  7HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE146. 1928 -  SSG  GAUGHAN, LOGAN F, USA   REG192  -  7SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S147. 6117 -  MARIENTHAL, JEFF  192  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W148. 6327 -  LEWIS, KERRI K192  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE149. 5721 -  JAQUET, JAMES R192  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE150. 1877 -  SGT  LAWSON, JARED  , USMC  REG192  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE151. 6179 -  TSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M, USAF REG191  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE152. 5114 -  FLESHMAN, DAN  191  -  6EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE153. 5847 -  SGT  DENSMORE, JUSTUS  , USA N/G191  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE154. 1873 -  SGT  MEARES, AARON M, USMC  REG191  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE155. 2019 -  VAN DYKE, MICHAEL G191  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J156. 6287 -  BLALOCK, JOSHUA  191  -  5EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE157. 6272 -  ZDON, WALTER J191  -  5MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S158. 6135 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P191  -  4HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE159. 1974 -  SFC  HARTLEY, RICHARD F, USA RES191  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ160. 5935 -  HORTON, NOAH S191  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE161. 5499 -  HOPKINS, JAMES  191  -  3SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S162. 6115 -  MILES, JEFFREY S191  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE163. 5687 -  ROSENBAUM, DARREN  191  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S164. 1870 -  ATEN, WILLIAM E191MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE165. 6109 -  STEPHENS, KEITH A190  -  9HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE166. 2079 -  SMSG ALTMEYER, EDWARD, USAF  N/G190  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE167. 1830 -  SGT  WULFF, BRYAN, USMC  RES190  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J168. 5116 -  FLESHMAN, CONNOR  190  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE169. 2123 -  OVAERT, TIM190  -  5EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE170. 6196 -  MELDRUM, RICHARD  190  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE171. 1958 -  SFC  FLEISCHER, PAUL  , USA   RES190  -  5HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE172. 5682 -  LINAFELTER, GARY  190  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE173. 5916 -  MURAOKA, MARK J190  -  3MA
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE174. 1823 -  1SGT HUFFMAN, MAURICE S, USMC  RES190  -  3HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE175. 2035 -  NEUBAUER, NASH D190  -  2HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J176. 5931 -  BROWN, GARRETT  189  -  10MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, SJ177. 5873 -  BISPO, KAITLYN J189  -  5SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE178. 1901 -  LECORRE, JASON B189  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S179. 5927 -  BOWERS, BILL  189  -  3HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE180. 5764 -  CWO  HAYES, JOSEPH  , USA RES189  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE181. 5930 -  BENTLER, GERALD L188  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE182. 1829 -  SGT  MINTURN, JIM  , USMC  RES188  -  6HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE183. 5975 -  WOOD, RAY  188  -  6EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE184. 5656 -  GROVE, STEVE L188  -  5EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, W, J185. 6234 -  PITRE, GABRIELLE E188  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE186. 5710 -  BAXTER, KEVIN C188  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE187. 5998 -  VAN HOVEN, VINCENT P188  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS188. 5592 -  SPICKARD, JOHN B188  -  3MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS189. 6299 -  HOULE, NORMAN J188  -  1HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S190. 6065 -  BAUER, D  188  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ191. 5671 -  VAN HOVEN, LOET  187  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE192. 5697 -  KNAPP, TIMOTHY  187  -  5EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE193. 6324 -  SPC  WHITE, JOHN  , USA REG187  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ194. 5025 -  KRUPINSKY, ALEX  187  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE195. 1911 -  PO1  ORILLE, JIM  , NAVY RES187  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE196. 1863 -  PICKENS, JOHN A187  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE197. 1961 -  MSG  NEGRON, PETER J, USA   RES187  -  2SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J198. 6285 -  KLEIN, KOHL T187  -  1MA

Match RifleCIV. SERVICE RIFLE199. 6338 -  SCHULTZ, PAUL  186  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE200. 5605 -  DALEY, SEAN  186  -  5MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS201. 5484 -  MERRITT, STEVEN  186  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J202. 5693 -  BLACKSMITH, JOE P186  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S203. 6120 -  LASLO, PAUL A186  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE204. 6303 -  LANDES, JAMES  186  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS205. 6147 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M186  -  2MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE206. 5738 -  SANTIAGO, DENNIS  186  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S207. 6319 -  SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T185  -  7MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J208. 5937 -  RAUCH, MELISSA M185  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, SJ209. 5775 -  WOOD, LAUREN  185  -  4MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ210. 5635 -  VAN HOVEN, KOA A185  -  3SS

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE W211. 6323 -  TRICKETT, MAUREEN L185  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE212. 5548 -  EARLY, MATT T185  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, SJ213. 5774 -  BABCOCK, RACHEL  185  -  3SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J214. 5795 -  HARVEY, VACLAV G185  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J215. 5184 -  MCKENNA, LIAM E185  -  1HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J216. 5712 -  TIDBALL, PETER  185  -  1MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S217. 5628 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  184  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S218. 5884 -  KENNEDY, MICHAEL  184  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE219. 5724 -  CPL  TOTH, JOSEPH  , USMC RES184  -  3MK

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE GS220. 5897 -  HAMMERS, WILLIAM L184  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J221. 5936 -  LITTLEFIELD, DAKOTA M184  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S222. 5860 -  GULLEY, A J183  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J223. 5934 -  FREED, JUSTIN E183  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS224. 5888 -  UNDERWOOD, R D183  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ225. 5657 -  GROVE, MILES A182  -  10MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE226. 2049 -  CPL  SMITH, WILLIAM J, USA   REG182  -  6MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ227. 2024 -  MARTINEZ, MAX A182  -  5MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, J228. 6112 -  CATO, ALEXANDRA M182  -  5EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE229. 6184 -  CDR  EDGERLY, JOHN C, NAVY REG182  -  4MA
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MATCH 452 —— CROWELL TROPHY MATCH
600 yds, slow fire, prone, 20 shots

  Complete Competitor Ranking
Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ230. 5864 -  EDWARDS, ELI  182  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE231. 1912 -  STALDER, RICHARD  S182  -  2EX

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S232. 6238 -  PASCUAL, FRANK  181  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)POL. SERVICE RIFLE233. 6326 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M181  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE234. 5502 -  BENGTSON, T R181  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE235. 1828 -  SSGT CALDERON, MARIO R, USMC  RES181  -  1MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE236. 6190 -  TSGT STERN, J B, USAF N/G181MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS237. 6213 -  WOLFF, ALAN B180  -  6EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE C, J238. 5917 -  OWEN, MORGAN  180  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S239. 6186 -  SOWDER, STEPHEN A180  -  3SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS240. 6102 -  WYATT, JR, JOE E180  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE241. 6129 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R180  -  1MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE242. 5761 -  TWIBELL, MARK J179  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE243. 1907 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T179HM

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ244. 6305 -  KIMREY, CODY  178  -  3MU

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ245. 5939 -  SUTTON, REILLY  178  -  3SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ246. 5624 -  HINES, TANNER  178  -  3MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE247. 2121 -  PO1  PHILLIPS, JUSTIN D, NAVY  REG178  -  3SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE248. 5735 -  CALABRIA, JOHN D178  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE249. 1960 -  MAHL, KENNETH V177  -  5MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ250. 5694 -  BLACKSMITH, SAMUEL  177  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ251. 5950 -  ICHORD, LEVI J177  -  2EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE252. 5911 -  GRADO, RAMON  176  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J253. 5933 -  FREED, JORDAN S176  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J254. 6302 -  WILLIS, RYAN  176  -  1SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE255. 1820 -  MAJ  BROADDUS, JEFFREY, USMC  RES176  -  1MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE J256. 6288 -  JUSTUS, KELSY V175  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ257. 5695 -  BLACKSMITH, HUNTER  174  -  4SS

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE258. 6332 -  LAWLESS, EDWIN C174  -  3MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS259. 6066 -  LAUGHLAND, JAMES F172HM

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE S260. 5994 -  BANDEFF, JIM  170  -  5EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE261. 6138 -  CDR  GLANCEY, KEVIN M, NAVY REG170MA

Match RifleCIV. MATCH RIFLE262. 6239 -  PASCUAL, MATTHEW J168  -  1EX

Match RiflePOL. MATCH RIFLE GS263. 6193 -  MILLER, MICHAEL  167  -  2MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ264. 6300 -  WIEGLEB, EVA  166  -  3EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)SER. SERVICE RIFLE265. 5698 -  SSG  BONJOUR, JOHN  , USA RES165  -  4EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ266. 5889 -  WILDS, MIRANDA M165  -  4MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ267. 5734 -  NELSON, MATTHEW P164MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S268. 5089 -  PARKS, CRAIG A158  -  4MA

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ269. 5621 -  GEORGE, KEVIN M158  -  1MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W270. 1913 -  ROOT, LAURA A157MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE271. 5731 -  TOTH, JOSEPH A154MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S272. 5470 -  WHITAKER, RICK A152  -  1EX

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE SJ273. 5940 -  LINSE, ZEVIN  147  -  2SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, IJ274. 5932 -  CONLEY, KATHERINE  143  -  2SS

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. MATCH RIFLE275. 6049 -  BOCK, DANIEL F143MK

Service Rifle (NRA Rule 3.1)CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S276. 5673 -  BAUTISTA, FAUSTO J141  -  1MU
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